



FEE SCHEDULE

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

From September 1, 2025, to August 31, 2026

ANNUAL TUITION FEES



Preschool

from 3 to 5 years old

| | Annual tuition | Monthly tuition* |
|---|------------------------------|------------------|
| Enrollment Full Online Program | 350 € \$419 1998 € \$2349 | - 187 € \$223 |
| Full online learning + global hub access (school terms only) | 4097 € \$4809 | 375 € \$449 |
| Full online learning + global hub access (all year, including holidays) | 5799 € \$6809 | 531 € \$629 |







Primary school from 6 to 10 years old

| | Aimaar careron | monenty careron. |
|---|----------------|------------------|
| | | |
| Enrollment | 350 € \$419 | - |
| Full Online Program | 2998 € \$3519 | 275 € \$329 |
| Full online learning + global hub access (school terms only) | 4497 € \$5279 | 413 € \$489 |
| Full online learning + global hub access (all year, including holidays) | 6197 € \$6809 | 569 € \$669 |



Middle school (Coming soon) from 11 to 15 years old

| | Annual tuition | Monthly tuition* |
|---|-----------------------------------|-------------------------|
| Enrollment Full Online Program Full online learning + global hub access (school terms only) | 350 € \$419 - € \$- - € \$- | - - € \$- - € \$- |
| Full online learning + global hub access (all year, including holidays) | - € \$- | - € \$- |

*Monthly payments are made in 12 equal installments. At the time of enrollment, a one-month security deposit is required. This deposit will be cashed and deducted from the final installment.





FEE SCHEDULE

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

From September 1, 2025, to August 31, 2026

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS & SERVICES

Short-term enrollment

One fee covers everything - no registration charges

Monthly tuition

Preschool
Primary school
Middle school

560 € \$669 598 € \$709 - € \$-

Sibling discount

2 children

10% off the tuition fees of the 2nd child

3 or more children

10% off the 2nd child's tuition fees and 15% off each additional child's tuition fees

Optional Programs & Services

Remedial support / skill boost
Optional language courses

Hourly Rate Monthly tuition*

- € \$-

20 € \$25